
RESULTADOS	
  SEGUNDA	
  JORNADA

8:00 10.000	
  Metros	
  Marcha	
  Varones Final	
  
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca Puntos
1 145 Cesar	
  Rodriguez	
  Diburga 26 6 1997 Peru 42.39.06 10
2 7 Pablo	
  Rodriguez	
  Pardo. 14 2 1997 Bolivia 44.57.00 6
3 118 Cesar	
  Alberto	
  Herrera 28 1 99 Colombia 45.50.41 4
4 158 Victor	
  Arque	
  Pancca 20 9 1999 Peru 46.05.68 3
5 63 Melillan	
  Yhojan 31 7 99 Chile 47.51.39 2
6 30 Matheus	
  Gabriel	
  De	
  Liz	
  Correa 22 8 99 Brasil 48.11.65 1
7 170 Jeferson	
  Jesus	
  Chacon	
  Garcia 11 1 97 Venezuela 48.30.25
8 119 Juan	
  Diego	
  Gonzalez 2 2 99 Colombia 49.58.09
9 208 Sergio	
  Quintero	
  Benavides Bogota	
  GP 52.18.72
10 12 Max	
  Flores	
  Guzman 1 1 1997 Bolivia 53.55.31

31 Guilherme	
  Braga	
  De	
  Mesquita 6 1 97 Brasil DQ

10.000	
  Metros	
  Marcha	
  Varones Final	
  
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca Puntos
1 201 Bryan	
  Lugo 7 1 98 Colombia	
  GP 49.21.64
2 205 Juan	
  José	
  Soto 22 8 99 Colombia	
  GP 55.14.80

9:00 100	
  Metros	
  Planos	
  Varones 1a	
  Decathlon S1
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca Puntos
1 134 Elias	
  Beltran 5 5 97 Colombia 11.15 827
2 48 Anderson	
  Luiz	
  Souza	
  Da	
  Silva 5 9 98 Brasil 11.27 801
3 171 Adrian	
  Daniel	
  Almarza	
  Colmenarez 15 8 97 Venezuela 11.61 730
4 6 Sergio	
  Pandiani 10 3 1997 Argentina 11.62 728
5 99 Marvin	
  	
  Macias	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   28 7 98 Panama 11.82 685

100	
  Metros	
  Planos	
  Varones 1a	
  Decathlon S2
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca Puntos
1 47 Rafael	
  Henrique	
  Campos	
  Pereira 4 8 97 Brasil 11.14 830
2 82 Preciado	
  Madrigal	
  Andy 12 10 1997 Ecuador 11.52 748
3 213 Alejandro	
  Moreno 3 4 98 Valle	
  GP 11.64 723
4 154 Giorgio	
  Crosse	
  Guzman 16 10 1997 Peru 11.96 659
5 133 Cristian	
  Villanueva 7 4 97 Colombia 12.23 606

9:15 100	
  Metros	
  Vallas	
  Damas 1a	
  Heptatlon
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca Puntos
1 276 Arriagada Daniela 18 9 97 Chile 14.10 964
2 275 Leticia	
  Sumocoski	
  Da	
  Silva 6 16 98 Brasil 15.01 840
3 334 Micolta	
  Meza	
  Joice 14 10 1998 Ecuador 15.06 834
4 387 Hercard	
  Jhoelsy	
  Hernandez	
  Ysturiz 11 2 98 Venezuela 15.49 778

366 Candy	
  Toche	
  Zevallos 13 9 1998 Peru DNS

100	
  Metros	
  Vallas	
  Damas 2a	
  Heptatlon
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca Puntos
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1 327 Canchingre	
  Jennyfer 22 3 1997 Ecuador 14.61 894
2 323 Diana	
  Marcela	
  Rangel 3 4 97 Colombia 14.80 868
3 233 Magdalena	
  Galvan 12 5 1997 Argentina 15.34 797
4 324 Angie	
  Daniela	
  Cordoba 21 6 97 Colombia 15.61 763
5 274 Evelyn	
  Tirado	
  Padilha 4 15 97 Brasil 15.68 754

9:25 2000	
  Metros	
  Obstaculos	
  Damas Final
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca Puntos
1 364 Luz	
  Karen	
  Olivera	
  Rodriguez 15 4 1997 Peru 7.12.85 10
2 372 Rina	
  Cjuro	
  Merma 23 2 1998 Peru 7.14.49 6
3 227 Agustina	
  Boucherie 15 2 1999 Argentina 7.18.15 4
4 306 Nicole	
  Yeneyree	
  Romero 21 1 98 Colombia 7.27.28 3
5 342 Vicuña	
  Vicuña	
  Lisbeth 15 4 1999 Ecuador 7.27.71 2
6 256 Helen	
  Spadari 28 7 97 Brasil 7.31.27 1
7 307 Heidy	
  Tatiana	
  Bolivar 9 8 99 Colombia 7.36.54
8 378 Machado	
  Aldana	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   30 11 1998 Uruguay 7.47.04
9 255 Janaina	
  Lima	
  Paula 10 3 98 Brasil 7.58.14

2000	
  Metros	
  Obstaculos	
  Damas Final
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca
1 412 Maria	
  Paula	
  Guerrero Colombia	
  GP 7.13.38
2 493 Jesica	
  Sanchez 1997 Valle	
  GP 7.33.26

9:30 Lanzamiento	
  de	
  Jabalina	
  Varones Final
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca Puntos
1 45 Pedro	
  Luiz	
  Do	
  Prado	
  Barros 16 7 97 Brasil 68.82 10
2 51 Bascuñán	
  Felipe 26 8 97 Chile 63.06 6
3 46 Pedro	
  Henrique	
  Nunes	
  Rodrigues 18 6 99 Brasil 60.34 4
4 86 Tuarez	
  Baquero	
  Carlos	
  Vinicio 1 7 1997 Ecuador 60.00 3
5 128 Luis	
  Yesid	
  Ibarguen 29 3 97 Colombia 57.24 2
6 178 Joel	
  Jose	
  Beniotes	
  Gutierrez 27 3 99 Venezuela 56.77 1
7 142 Jose	
  Israel	
  Aguirre 19 3 1997 Paraguay 56.00
8 55 Contreras	
  José	
  Manuel 5 1 98 Chile 53.48
9 98 Anel	
  	
  Guardia	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   17 1 1998 Panama 49.21
10 166 Lemos	
  Federico	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   20 3 1997 Uruguay 41.75

127 Duvier	
  Reina 2 3 98 Colombia N.M

Lanzamiento	
  de	
  Jabalina	
  Varones Final
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca
1 217 Juan	
  Camilo	
  Paredes 10 6 98 Valle	
  GP 55.01

9:50 2000	
  Metros	
  Obstaculos	
  Varones Final
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca Puntos
1 71 Arévalo	
  Vizhñay	
  Diego 26 1 1998 Ecuador 6.01.67 10

GRAND	
  PRIX

GRAND	
  PRIX

No	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
  
45	
   67.47	
   64.89	
   68.82	
   65.83	
   60.92	
   63.15	
  
51	
   54.40	
   55.86	
   57.85	
   56.16	
   59.61	
   63.06	
  
46	
   54.48	
   59.93	
   58.18	
   57.97	
   x	
   60.34	
  
86	
   58.60	
   60.00	
   x	
   54.34	
   54.42	
   X	
  
128	
   x	
   57.24	
   x	
   49.54	
   52.86	
   X	
  
178	
   56.77	
   56.22	
   x	
   53.69	
   55.45	
   53.58	
  
142	
   x	
   55.55	
   50.02	
   56.00	
   43.11	
   51.88	
  
217	
   51.03	
   45.76	
   55.01	
   43.50	
   48.45	
   x	
  
55	
   51.82	
   46.38	
   53.48	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
  
10	
   47.06	
   49.21	
   X	
   	
   	
   	
  
166	
   x	
   x	
   41.75	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  



2 25 Nicolas	
  Antonio	
  Goncalves	
  D Brasil 6.06.12 6
3 67 Oyarzo	
  Martín 21 11 97 Chile 6.07.93 4
4 29 Gabriel	
  Da	
  Costa	
  Moreira 31 8 98 Brasil 6.08.48 3
5 116 Sebastian	
  Barragan 19 1 97 Colombia 6.08.69 2
6 78 Montes	
  de	
  Oca	
  Gerson	
  David Ecuador 6.10.66 1
7 151 Yuri	
  Labra	
  Phuturi 6 8 1997 Peru 6.13.19
8 176 Victor	
  Manuel	
  Baez	
  Colmenarez 28 3 97 Venezuela 6.18.93
9 117 Johan	
  Steven	
  Mendoza 29 06 97 Colombia 6.44.36

10:00 Salto	
  Largo	
  Varones 2a	
  Decathlon
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca Puntos
1 82 Preciado	
  Madrigal	
  Andy 12 10 1997 Ecuador 6.78 762
2 6 Sergio	
  Pandiani 10 3 1997 Argentina 6.56 711
3 47 Rafael	
  Henrique	
  Campos	
  Pereira 4 8 97 Brasil 6.39 673
4 133 Cristian	
  Villanueva 7 4 97 Colombia 6.39 673
5 48 Anderson	
  Luiz	
  Souza	
  Da	
  Silva 5 9 98 Brasil 6.36 666
6 134 Elias	
  Beltran 5 5 97 Colombia 6.30 652
7 213 Alejandro	
  Moreno 3 4 98 Valle	
  GP 6.11 610
8 171 Adrian	
  Daniel	
  Almarza	
  Colmenarez 15 8 97 Venezuela 6.10 608
9 154 Giorgio	
  Crosse	
  Guzman 16 10 1997 Peru 5.99 584

10:00 Salto	
  Alto	
  Damas 2a	
  Heptatlon
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca Puntos
1 366 Candy	
  Toche	
  Zevallos 13 9 1998 Peru 1.70 855
2 323 Diana	
  Marcela	
  Rangel 3 4 97 Colombia 1.61 747
3 334 Micolta	
  Meza	
  Joice 14 10 1998 Ecuador 1.61 747
4 275 Leticia	
  Sumocoski	
  Da	
  Silva 6 16 98 Brasil 1.61 747
5 276 Arriagada Daniela 18 9 97 Chile 1.55 678
6 233 Magdalena	
  Galvan 12 5 1997 Argentina 1.55 678
7 324 Angie	
  Daniela	
  Cordoba 21 6 97 Colombia 1.55 678
8 327 Canchingre	
  Jennyfer 22 3 1997 Ecuador 1.55 678
9 274 Evelyn	
  Tirado	
  Padilha 4 15 97 Brasil 1.49 610

10:20 400	
  Metros	
  Plnanos	
  Damas Final
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca Puntos
1 360 Jimena	
  Copara	
  Gorveña 27 3 1997 Peru 54.83 10
2 344 Natricia	
  Hooper 24 11 98 Guyana 55.06 6
3 297 Eliana	
  Chavez	
  Valencia	
   28 12 97 Colombia 55.30 4
4 361 Deysi	
  Parra	
  Castillo 18 3 1997 Peru 55.55 3
5 244 Stephanie	
  Andreza	
  Jesus	
  G 15 6 98 Brasil 56.30 2
6 243 Lia	
  Raquel	
  Dos	
  Santos	
  Carvalho 15 6 97 Brasil 57.24 1
7 296 Heidy	
  Marcela	
  Scarpetta 27 10 98 Colombia 59.93

330 Estupiñan	
  Fanny	
  Lisbeth 26 7 1998 Ecuador DQ

10:55 400	
  Metros	
  Plnanos	
  Varones Final
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca Puntos
1 90 Jason	
  Yaw 30 1 97 Guyana 46.79 10
2 19 Maykon	
  Kennedy	
  Do	
  Na 23 5 97 Brasil 47.40 6
3 69 Tagle	
  Martín 23 9 97 Chile 47.67 4
4 20 Anderson	
  Cordeiro	
  Lima	
  C 12 4 97 Brasil 47.71 3
5 104 Anthony	
  Zambrano	
   17 1 98 Colombia 48.17 2
6 175 Kelvis	
  Jose	
  Padrino	
  Villazana 26 2 97 Venezuela 48.89 1
7 105 Rodrigo	
  A	
  Lagares 8 6 98 Colombia 49.01
8 149 Luis	
  Iriarte	
  Arfinengo 18 4 1997 Peru 49.20

11:00 Salto	
  Triple	
  Varones Final
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca Puntos
1 34 Vitor	
  Matos	
  Centeno 13 12 97 Brasil 15.03 10



2 35 Allison	
  Silveira	
  Moni	
  Pereira 19 4 97 Brasil 14.84 6
3 58 Delmónaco	
  Diego 17 1 97 Chile 14.61 4
4 123 Juan	
  David	
  Campo 21 2 97 Colombia 14.26 3
5 164 Pettorossi	
  Nicolás	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   18 9 1998 Uruguay 14.20 2
6 124 Kin	
  Anderson	
  Alvarez 20 4 97 Colombia 14.14 1
7 52 Belgeri	
  	
  Vicente 25 4 97 Chile 14.05
8 8 Pedro	
  Lopez	
  Aguirre 20 2 1997 Bolivia 13.94
9 10 Bruno	
  Garamendi 7 3 1997 Bolivia 13.47
10 137 Oscar	
  Alejandro	
  Gill	
  Ocampos 19 9 1998 Paraguay 13.09

Salto	
  Triple	
  Varones GRAND	
  PRIX Final
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca
1 221 Cristian	
  Atanay	
  Napoles Cuba	
  GP 15.38
2 214 Jhony	
  Quintana 2 1 99 Valle	
  GP 13.73
3 212 Willington	
  Mosquera 29 4 98 Valle	
  GP 13.63

11.30 Impulsion	
  de	
  la	
  Bala	
  Varones 3	
  Decathlon Estadio	
  Pedro	
  Grajales
Ord Num Atleta D M A Representacion Marca Puntos
1 82 Preciado	
  Madrigal	
  Andy 12 10 1997 Ecuador 14.51 760
2 48 Anderson	
  Luiz	
  Souza	
  Da	
  Silva 5 9 98 Brasil 13.33 687
3 47 Rafael	
  Henrique	
  Campos	
  Pereira 4 8 97 Brasil 13.28 684
4 171 Adrian	
  Daniel	
  Almarza	
  Colmenarez 15 8 97 Venezuela 12.81 656
5 6 Sergio	
  Pandiani 10 3 1997 Argentina 12.55 640
6 133 Cristian	
  Villanueva 7 4 97 Colombia 11.78 593
7 213 Alejandro	
  Moreno 3 4 98 Valle	
  GP 11.71 589
8 134 Elias	
  Beltran 5 5 97 Colombia 11.41 571
9 154 Giorgio	
  Crosse	
  Guzman 16 10 1997 Peru 11.28 563

No	
   1	
   vv	
   2	
   vv	
   3	
   vv	
   4	
   vv	
   5	
   vv	
   6	
   Vv	
  
34	
   14.65	
   0.5	
   14.86	
   1.4	
   15.03	
   0.3	
   14.48	
   1.7	
   x	
   	
   X	
   	
  
35	
   14.68	
   1.2	
   14.82	
   0.1	
   14.43	
   0.8	
   -­‐	
   	
   14.33	
   0.7	
   14.84	
   0.1	
  
58	
   14.24	
   0.4	
   x	
   	
   14.61	
   1.4	
   14.31	
   0.8	
   14.22	
   0.1	
   X	
   	
  
123	
   x	
   	
   13.18	
   1.3	
   14.04	
   0.7	
   14.04	
   1.3	
   13.44	
   0.3	
   14.26	
   0.5	
  
164	
   13.94	
   0.5	
   -­‐	
   	
   14.17	
   0.7	
   14.12	
   0.8	
   -­‐	
   	
   14.20	
   0.3	
  
124	
   14.10	
   0.8	
   x	
   	
   14.14	
   0.6	
   x	
   	
   -­‐	
   	
   -­‐	
   	
  
52	
   13.64	
   0.6	
   x	
   	
   14.05	
   1.5	
   13.86	
   0.6	
   13.86	
   0.6	
   13.77	
   0.1	
  
8	
   13.71	
   1.5	
   13.84	
   0.6	
   13.86	
   1.1	
   x	
   	
   13.94	
   0.4	
   13.73	
   0.3	
  
10	
   13.40	
   	
   13.3|	
   	
   13.47	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
96	
   x	
   	
   x	
   	
   x	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

221	
   14.36	
   1.0	
   15.14	
   0.5	
   15.38	
   0.7	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
214	
   X	
   	
   X	
   	
   13.73	
   0.5	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
212	
   X	
   	
   13.62	
   0.9	
   13.63	
   0.1	
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